Report

Office

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation __ an Olson / Dan Olson for Minnetonka

Office sought or ballot question School Board District _ Minnetonka ISD 276
Type of X Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report Campaign committee report

Association or corporation report

Final report

from 7/20/2023  to 10/26/2023

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer

or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH $  $6,575.00 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND S $938.90
IN-KIND i S $64.97
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED =
$  $6,639.97
DISBURSEMENTS

Iinclude the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

see attached detail

TOTAL $5,523.87

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total

more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
<
; ) TOTAL

\
l ) /

=g
| certify that this is a full and true statement. \—l )"’// LP/’U) /‘?,_'Z

- Signature Dab:*.e /

Printed Name Daniel Olson Telephone__ 323-274- Email (if available)_dan@olson.school

Address 18915 Hanus Rd, Minnetonka, MN 55345




Daniel
Daniel
Daniel
Rod
Tara
Jennifer
Alice
Dale
Josh
Judith
Melissa
Aram
Daniel
Daniel
Sarah
Daniel
Rod
Hugh
kimmie

Olson
Olson
Olson
Fisher
Stone
Carlson
McGuiggan
Olson
Porro
Fallat
White
Durphy
Olson
Goodrich
Browne
Olson
Fisher
Wallace
kim

8/1/2023
8/13/2023
8/20/2023
8/20/2023
8/27/2023
8/30/2023

9/5/2023

8/4/2023

9/4/2023
9/14/2023
9/15/2023
8/14/2023

9/3/2023
9/10/2023
9/19/2023
10/4/2023
9/29/2023
9/29/2023
9/17/2023
9/24/2023
10/1/2023
10/8/2023
10/15/2023
10/16/2023
10/16/2023
10/24/2023
9/18/2023
10/26/2023
10/22/2023

Producer
Producer
Producer

Not Employed
Consultant

EHS manager
Not Employed
Not Employed
Editor

Not Employed
Physician
writer

Producer
Student

Agile Coach
Producer

Not Employed
Television Production
film tv producer

DISBURSEMENTS

filing fee
software
small car magnets x100
fundraising fees
fundraising fees
data
signs
web hosting
web hosting
software
service fee
service fee
fundraising fees
fundraising fees
lit
web hosting
online ads
online ads
fundraising fees
fundraising fees
fundraising fees
fundraising fees
fundraising fees
software
service fee
online ads
event invites
mailing expenses
fundraising fees

TOTAL:

ON TONS

individual contributions not greater than $100

in kind contributions

18915 Hanus Rd Minnetonka MN 55345
18915 Hanus Rd Minnetonka MN 55345
18915 Hanus Rd Minnetonka MN 55345
16820 South Shore Ln. Eden Prairic MN 55346
420 Trappers Pass Chanhassen MN 55317
233 starrwood Hudson W1 54016
3612 Orchard Way Minnetonka MN 55305
3612 Orchard Way Minnetonka MN 55305
6023 Lubao Ave Woodland Hills CA 91367
4221 Tnwood Rd Minnetonka MN 55345
2061 Pinehurst Drive Chanhassen MN 55317
18357 Tristram Way Eden Prairic MN 55346
18915 Hanus Rd Minnetonka MN 55345
20500 Summerville Rd Deephaven MN 55331
1800 Pheasant Drive Excelsior MN 55331
18915 Hanus Rd Minnetonka MN 55345
16820 South Shore Ln. Eden Prairie MN 55346
3501 Xenium Lane N. Plymouth MN 55441
210 santa monica blvd santa monica CA 90401

TOTAL:
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2.00
33.86
156.99
51.88
62.25
50.00
1,558.70
6.00
6.00
33.86
13.01
5.00
30.62
31.89
453.08
6.00
209.76
9.56
3.17
0.79
3.95
8.89
27.08
33.86
0.04
250.00
64.97
2,395.84
14.82

5,523.87

2,242.00
64.97
100.00
2.00
6.00
100.00
200.00
300.00
250.00
250.00
200.00
113.00
600.00
600.00
6.00
500.00
600.00
6.00
50.00
250.00
200.00

6,639.97

10/19/2023
5/18/2023
7/20/2023
8/1/2023
8/4/2023
8/18/2023
8/18/2023
8/20/2023
8/20/2023
8/20/2023
8/22/2023
8/23/2023
8/25/2023
9/3/2023
9/4/2023
9/7/2023
9/10/2023
10/4/2023
10/13/2023
10/14/2023
10/16/2023



